The images are for reference only, and all product specifications are subject to change without notice.9-31 The images are for reference only, and all product specifications are subject to change without notice. 9-32
IPC-6804
Introduction
IPC-6804 wallmount IPC chassis is specially designed for factory and other harsh industrial
environments. It is ideal for system integrators or users who require a compact, rugged
PC/AT compatible system.
IPC-6804 comes with one 4-slot passive backplane and one 160W power supply. It is a
half-size chassis and can be easily mounted on panels or walls with the supplied brackets.

8
.2
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Part Number
0020-004570
0020-004580
0020-004590
0020-004600
0020-004610
Model Number
IPC-6804/70/6104
IPC-6804/70/no backplane
IPC-6804/no power/no backplane
IPC-6804/no power/6104
IPC-6804/90/6104
Description
chassis
chassis
empty chassis
chassis
chassis
Part Number
0020-001451
0020-001591
0020-001441
0020-031431
0020-001381
0020-001311
Model Number
IPC-6805/7270B/6106P4(B)
IPC-6805/7270B/6106E2
IPC-6805/7271B(AC wire group 650MM)/6106P4(B)
IPC-6805/no power supply/no backplane/ATX form factor/neutral
IPC-6805/no power supply/no backplane/ATX form factor
IPC-6805/no power supply/no backplane/AT form factor
Description
Chassis/RoHS: 250W/IPC-6106P4(B)/IPC-6805